
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9
ACPP008215 SERVAN CANO, SILVESTRE 5,5 5 5,3
ACPP017046 MARTIN CAPILLA, PEDRO 1 1 0,8
ACPP027226 VALDES CASTILLON, ALBERT 3,4 2 3,1
ACPP027698 VALDES CASAS, JOSE CARLOS 5,1 4 4,8
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP013142 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6
ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 1,1 1 0,9
ACPP027897 FERRER MARSAL, RICARDO 7,8 6 7,6
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,6 3 3,5
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,1 4 5
ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARL 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,3 5 7,2
ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP001230 ESCOLA GAVIN, DAVID 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP002565 LLOPART SALVANS, JORDI 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
ACPP026815 ESPINALT FARRE, GERARD 4 3 4
ACPP026802 PUJOL MASANA, GUILLEM 4,9 4 4,9
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBA 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP013143 BUENDIA LERIDA, FEDERICO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANG(+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP005281 IGLESIAS BARTROLI, ROSA Mª 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP013112 MUNDI ALFONSO, ELOY (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP000879 VAZQUEZ MATO, ALFONSO 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2 2 2
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 2,7 2 2,7
ACPP006307 ESPINALT VILA, FSC.XAVIER 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP026801 PUJOL ROVIRA, FIDEL 11,7 9 11,7
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1 1 1
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ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN5,8 5 5,8
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12 9 12
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP024144 PARET ROVIRA, IVAN 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP018513 MARTIN LIROLA, ANGEL 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 11 8 11
1 PEIRO, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0
ACPP009766 GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP008527 BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 12,1 9 12,1
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP020330 ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIE7,4 5 7,4
ACPP020329 IRURRE MARTI, ANNA 17,2 13 17,2
ACPP001206 GARCIA VALERA, Mª CARMEN 8,5 7 8,5
ACPP001207 JUANIAS CASALS, JORDI 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3 2 3
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2 2,8
ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,9 6 7,9
ACPP004051 RAFOLS GONZALEZ, DAVID 12,5 10 12,5
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 6,7 5 6,7
ACPP023260 RUIZ LEIVA, MARC 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP022085 NAVARRO CEGARRA, JUAN DIEGO 7,9 6 7,9
ACPP028822 AROCA MORAL, DANIEL 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP029556 ROJO FRANCO, MARTA 21 16 21
ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 4,5 4 4,5
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 9 7 9
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 11,5 9 11,5
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,5 8 9,5
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 12,4 9 12,4
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 20,3 15 20,3
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP027226 VALDES CASTILLON, ALBERT 3,4 2 3,1
ACPP027698 VALDES CASAS, JOSE CARLOS 5,1 4 4,8
ACPP008215 SERVAN CANO, SILVESTRE 5,5 5 5,3
ACPP017046 MARTIN CAPILLA, PEDRO 1 1 0,8
ACPP023319 MONTAGUT ALMAZAN, JAVIER 1,1 1 0,9
ACPP027897 FERRER MARSAL, RICARDO 7,8 6 7,6
ACPP011774 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, JUAN CARL 0,5 1 0,4
ACPP011776 DE LA ROSA GIMENEZ, ANTONIO 7,3 5 7,2
ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 3,6 3 3,5
ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5,1 4 5
ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3
ACPP026345 NAVARRO PANERO, PABLO LUIS (+)5,9 (+)6 (+)5,9
ACPP021289 BELTRAN VAQUERIZO, SANTIAGO (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP001230 ESCOLA GAVIN, DAVID 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP013142 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, YOLANDA 3,1 2 3,1
ACPP007228 MELGAREJO BIRTH, JAIME JUAN 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP010539 SOLER ALEGRE, CRISTINA 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP026815 ESPINALT FARRE, GERARD 4 3 4
ACPP026802 PUJOL MASANA, GUILLEM 4,9 4 4,9
ACPP006307 ESPINALT VILA, FSC.XAVIER 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP026801 PUJOL ROVIRA, FIDEL 11,7 9 11,7
ACPP000454 MALLEU LLADO, JOSEP (+)0,8 (+)1 (+)0,8
ACPP002565 LLOPART SALVANS, JORDI 0,5 1 0,5
ACPP002989 MARTINEZ CHICO, ANGEL (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP003127 MARTINEZ CHICO, XAVIER 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGN5,8 5 5,8
ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 12 9 12
ACPP020330 ORTEU ESTIVILL, FRANCESC XAVIE7,4 5 7,4
ACPP020329 IRURRE MARTI, ANNA 17,2 13 17,2
ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP027802 CERVERA GARCIA, NESTOR ANIBA 2,2 2 2,2
ACPP000879 VAZQUEZ MATO, ALFONSO 9,3 7 9,3
ACPP003249 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS(+)2,2 (+)2 (+)2,2
ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1 1 1
ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP021868 OJEDA ROMERO, ANTONIO 1,3 1 1,3
ACPP008000 OJEDA ROMERO, RAFAEL (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP019711 BRESO COCH, JAUME 1,5 2 1,5
ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 0,8 1 0,8
ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 7,5 6 7,5
ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 13,2 10 13,2
ACPP025346 CLOSA BOIXEDA, AUGUSTO 6,7 5 6,7
ACPP013143 BUENDIA LERIDA, FEDERICO 5,4 4 5,4
ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,4 0 (+)0,4
ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2 2 2
ACPP017783 SINTES SANZ, ENRIC 2,7 2 2,7
ACPP020569 ALCACER FERNANDEZ, GERARDO 6,3 5 6,3
ACPP028461 RODRIGUEZ MARIN, FRANCISCO 12,1 9 12,1
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ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,9 6 7,9
ACPP004051 RAFOLS GONZALEZ, DAVID 12,5 10 12,5
ACPP005281 IGLESIAS BARTROLI, ROSA Mª 1,2 1 1,2
ACPP013112 MUNDI ALFONSO, ELOY (+)4 (+)4 (+)4
ACPP006917 TARRAGONA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL ANG(+)0,3 0 (+)0,3
ACPP014250 TOMAS SANCHEZ, PERE MIQUEL 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP019549 HERNANDEZ DUARTE, JOAQUIN 4,8 4 4,8
ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO 11 8 11
1 PEIRO, JOSE MARIA 0 0 0
ACPP013145 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JUAN (+)3,6 (+)4 (+)3,6
ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6
ACPP024144 PARET ROVIRA, IVAN 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP018513 MARTIN LIROLA, ANGEL 4,3 3 4,3
ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 4,7 4 4,7
ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP028822 AROCA MORAL, DANIEL 5,9 5 5,9
ACPP029556 ROJO FRANCO, MARTA 21 16 21
ACPP003781 GONZALEZ ANDREU, FRANCISCO (+)4,5 (+)4 (+)4,5
ACPP002608 TRIGUEROS BUTRON, JOSE MANU (+)5,6 (+)6 (+)5,6
ACPP023260 RUIZ LEIVA, MARC 6,8 5 6,8
ACPP022085 NAVARRO CEGARRA, JUAN DIEGO 7,9 6 7,9
ACPP009766 GARCIA PRIETO, JOSE CARLOS 1,4 1 1,4
ACPP008527 BENFIELD SHAMMON, MARNEE 4,1 3 4,1
ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3 2 3
ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 2,8 2 2,8
ACPP001206 GARCIA VALERA, Mª CARMEN 8,5 7 8,5
ACPP001207 JUANIAS CASALS, JORDI 0,3 0 0,3
ACPP020478 GONZALEZ SARMIENTO, MANUEL 12,4 9 12,4
ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 20,3 15 20,3
ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 9 7 9
ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 7,2 5 7,2
ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 11,5 9 11,5
ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 9,5 8 9,5
ACPP000354 CARRETER CLAPERA, VICENS 5,3 4 5,3
ACPP013821 GALLARDO GUTIERREZ, ANTONI 4,5 4 4,5
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